
Alice Sims 

Photography 

alicesims@aol.com 

 
       

Susanna Goldman 

Mixed Media 

happyswss@yahoo.com 

www.susannafineartdesign.com/ 

         

 

Joanna Axtmann    

Mixed Media 

joanna.axtmann@gmail.com 

joannaaxtmann.com 

 
 

         

 

Joyful Imji Creations    

Mixed Media Sculptor 

kelseyjoyceart@gmail.com   

@Joyful.Imji.creations 

                             

Jeff Weiss 

http://Mrjeffweiss.com 

info@mrjeffweiss.com 

@mrjeffweiss2u/ 

FB: mrjeffweiss2u/ 

        

Molly Fitzgerald 
ColorTellaVisions, LLC    
Photo prints, acrylic paint, paper and wood 

mollyfitz2011@gmail.com 

@colortellavisions 
 

       

      

    

  

David Heller    

Salvaged Wood 

sunnyside14@gmail.com 
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Ellen Maidman-Tanner   

Oil on canvas 

emtfinearts@gmail.com 

www.emtfinearts.com 

Instagram: @emaidmantanner 

EMT Finearts 
                           

Kip $mithers   

Acrylic 

Kipsmithers301@gmail.com 

 

 

    

               

Eugina Becton    

Acrylic on canvas 

eugina@melodyscadence.com 

www.melodyscadence.com 

@melodyscadence/ 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dilip Sheth    

Artist 

301 537 8713 

Artfulframing@gmail.com 

@art_of_dilip/ 
 

                       

                      

Merlene Mazyck    
Painter 

merlenemazyck@gmail.com 

@merlenemazyck/ 
 

           

    

Frances Phipps    

Planner/Renovator 

frances.phipps@verizon.net 
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Ti Ehn Smith    

Paintings with different Mediums  

tiehnfi@gmail.com 

@tiehnfi 
 

 

 

 

  

Milford Sprecher 

Photography 

milford.sprecher@gmail.com 

                                  

                                        

Jeff Struewing    

Wood Turnings 

jeff@struewing.us 

      

 

      

 

Adriana Elefante    

Ceramic Artist 

abelefante1@gmail.com 
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